SERIAL

uTuU93433
uTu93437
uTuU93438
UTU93439
uTu93440
uTu93441
UTuU93443
uTu93444
UTU93445
UTU93446
uTu93447
UTU93466
UTU93468
UTU93469
uTuU93470
uTu93471
uTu93472
uTuU93473
uTu93474
UTU93475
uTu93476
uTu93477

uUTuU93478

PAR

12
14
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16
17
18
38
40
i1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

NAME

LAWLER TIMOTHY
LAWLER TIMOTHY
LAWLER TIMOTHY
LAWLER TIMOTHY
LAWLER TIMOTHY
LAWLER TIMOTHY
LAWLER TIMOTHY
LAWLER TIMOTHY
LAWLER TIMOTHY
LAWLER TIMOTHY
LAWLER TIMOTHY

NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM
NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM
NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM
NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM
NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM
TACITUS LLC

NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM
NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM
NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM
NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM
NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM

NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM
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ADDRESS

862 N DEWITT AVE

862 N DEWITT AVE

862 N DEWITT AVE

862 N DEWITT AVE

862 N DEWITT AVE

862 N DEWITT AVE

862 N DEWITT AVE

862 N DEWITT AVE

862 N DEWITT AVE

862 N DEWITT AVE

862 N DEWITT AVE

750 11TH STREET SW #400
750 11TH STREET SW #400
750 11TH STREET SW #400
750 11TH STREET SW #400
750 11TH STREET SW #400
2100 CORTLAND DR

750 11TH STREET SW #400
750 11TH STREET SW #400
750 11TH STREET SW #400
750 11TH STREET SW #400
750 11TH STREET SW #400

750 11TH STREET SW #400
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CITY

CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
FARMINGTON
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

CALGARY

ST ZIP

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

NM

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

93611

93611

93611

93611

93611

93611

93611

93611

93611

93611

93611

T2P 3N7

T2P 3N7

T2P 3N7

T2P 3N7

T2P 3N7

87401

T2P 3N7

T2P 3N7

T2P 3N7

T2P 3N7

T2P 3N7

T2P 3N7

Bid/Acre

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$41.00
$6.00
$2.00
$2.00
$12.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$7.00
$50.00
$126.00
$221.00
$50.00

$50.00

ACRES

400.000
34.500
1923.000
2080.000
1600.000
520.000
33.940
2161.860
1434.960
2026.040
1437.780
1967.640
1910.000
1920.000
1920.000
1952.600
2560.000
1920.000
2555.120
1969.200
1970.280
2019.640

1319.990

Total Bonus

$800.00
$70.00
$3,846.00
$4,160.00
$3,200.00
$2,080.00
$1,394.00
$12,972.00
$2,870.00
$4,054.00
$17,256.00
$5,904.00
$5,730.00
$5,760.00
$5,760.00
$3,906.00
$5,120.00
$13,440.00
$127,800.00
$248,220.00
$435,591.00
$101,000.00

$66,000.00
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SERIAL PAR  NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Bid/Acre ACRES Total Bonus

uTu93479 51  NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $157.00  2560.000 $401,920.00
UTU93480 52  NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $204.00 1920.000 $391,680.00
uTuU93481 53  NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $2.00  2555.400 $5,112.00
uTuU93482 54  NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $11.00 1920.000 $21,120.00
uTu93483 55  NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $2.00  2560.000 $5,120.00
uTu93484 56  NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $2.00 1918.960 $3,838.00
UTU93485 57  NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $2.00 1951.120 $3,904.00
UTU93486 58  NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $2.00 1950.480 $3,902.00
uTu93487 59  NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $2.00 1982.360 $3,966.00
UTU93489 61  TACITUSLLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $6.00  2440.000 $14,640.00
UTU93491 63  TACITUSLLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2520.280 $5,042.00
UTU93492 64  TACITUSLLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1600.000 $3,200.00
UTU93493 65  TACITUSLLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2460.000 $4,920.00
UTU93494 66  TACITUSLLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1882.160 $3,766.00
UTU93495 67  TACITUSLLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1974.480 $3,950.00
UTU93496 68  TACITUSLLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1968.740 $3,938.00
UTuU93497 69  TACITUSLLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2014.600 $4,030.00
UTU93498 70  TACITUSLLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1324.840 $2,650.00
UTU93499 71  TACITUSLLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2560.000 $5,120.00
UTU93500 72 NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $81.00 1920.000 $155,520.00
UTuU93501 73 NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $81.00  2556.960 $207,117.00
uTuU93502 74  TACITUSLLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $27.00 1920.000 $51,840.00
UTU93503 75  NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $121.00  2560.000 $309,760.00
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UTuU93504
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7
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NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Bid/Acre ACRES Total Bonus

NORTH AMERICAN HELIUM 750 11TH STREET SW #400 CALGARY AB T2P 3N7 $161.00 1919.040 $309,120.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1953.000 $3,906.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1952.000 $3,904.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1983.000 $3,966.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1238.000 $2,476.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2560.000 $5,120.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1920.000 $3,840.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2492.000 $4,984.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1920.000 $3,840.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2560.000 $5,120.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1855.000 $3,710.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1322.230 $2,646.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2560.000 $5,120.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1920.000 $3,840.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2556.120 $5,114.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2560.000 $5,120.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1918.840 $3,838.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $4.00 1874.520 $7,500.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2471.000 $4,942.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $3.00  2429.840 $7,290.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00  2519.880 $5,040.00
TACITUS LLC 2100 CORTLAND DR FARMINGTON NM 87401 $2.00 1883.360 $3,768.00
R&R ROYALTY 500 N SHORELINE #322 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 $3.00 896.970 $2,691.00
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